2 NEO1-06-028 - Th 6x35mm

2 NE10-01-004 - Alloy spacers
2 NEO01-05-008 - Tchc 6x45mm
2 NE01-04-002 - Clamped bolts

AX1710 6 NE01-04-003 - Em6F
KTM 250EXC / 300EXC 8 NE01-03-001 - M6 Washers
250XC-W/ 300XC-W 3 NEO1-02-004 - Tfhc 6x30mm
Xtrem Skid Plate 8mm 1 NE01-02-005 - Tfhc 6x35mm Sk E E
1 PM01-05-019 - Plastic block 15mm -

1 PMO01-10-016 - Plastic block 30mm
@ Youlllld |4 pri01-04-230 - Plastic block 20mm

1 NE04-01-207 - Orange Sticker VIGED E .
1
Put the clamped bolts inside of the plastic Both sides / Pour les deux cotés :
block / Insérer les écrous pinces 2 Tche 6x45mm + 4 M6 washers

Rear view / Vue arriére Front view / Vue avant

Place the front plastic fixation as shown / Placer la fixation avant suivant les photos : 2 Tchc 6x45mm + 4 M6
Washers + 2 Em6f




1 Tfhc 6x35mm + 1 M6 Washer + 1 R.M6

3 Tfthc 6x30mm + 3 M6 Washer + 3 R.M6

2 Th 6x35mm + 2 Alloy spacer

T 15mm block

(1) Push to the top, (2) push to the rear
(1) Pousser vers le haut, (2) Pousser vers I’arriere

Product information:

. The pictures help to fit the product and do
not automatically correspond to the skid
plate you have ordered.

. The skid plate is warranty during the first
year in case of premature breakage.

. If you ordered the wrong part, please do not
try to fit or modify it, write us to
contact@axpracing.com




